Position

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Office Assistant

Park/Pool Manager

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Assistant Park/Pool Manager

Assistant Park/Pool Manager

Assistant Park/Pool Manager

Other Positions Held City

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Department

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Total Wages

$26,656

$26,487

$25,092

$14,920

$14,088

$9,621

$8,968

$8,858

$8,498



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Park/Pool Manager

Customer Service Attendant |

Assistant Park/Pool Manager

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Assistant Park/Pool Manager

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Customer Service Attendant |

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Customer Service Attendant |

Customer Service Attendant |

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

$7,921

$6,300

$6,293

$6,281

$6,116

$5,733

$5,697

$5,599

$5,587

$5,505



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Customer Service Attendant |

Customer Service Attendant |

Assistant Park/Pool Manager

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Customer Service Attendant |

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

$5,222

$4,974

$4,931

$4,895

$4,848

$4,681

$4,656

$4,641

$4,398

$4,381



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Office Assistant

Assistant Park/Pool Manager

Customer Service Attendant |

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Customer Service Attendant |

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

$4,290

$4,263

$4,223

$4,075

$3,922

$3,861

$3,826

$3,824

$3,816

$3,740



40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Customer Service Attendant |

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

$3,718

$3,669

$3,385

$3,328

$3,016

$2,997

$2,925

$2,643

$2,528

$2,305



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Customer Service Attendant |

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Customer Service Attendant |

Park/Pool Manager

Customer Service Attendant |

Swim Instructor/Lifeguard

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Cupertino

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

Recreation/Comm-BBF PT -
Recreation And Community
Service/Blackberry Farm Part
Time

$2,184

$1,966

$1,963

$1,887

$1,710

$1,580

$1,144

$95



