	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Park Ranger		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$26,656
2.	Park Ranger		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$26,487
3.	Park Ranger		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$25,092
4.	Office Assistant		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$14,920
5.	Park/Pool Manager		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$14,088
6.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$9,621
7.	Assistant Park/Pool Manager		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$8,968
8.	Assistant Park/Pool Manager		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$8,858
9.	Assistant Park/Pool Manager		Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$8,498

10.	Park/Pool Manager	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$7,921
11.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$6,300
12.	Assistant Park/Pool Manager	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$6,293
13.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$6,281
14.	Assistant Park/Pool Manager	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$6,116
15.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$5,733
16.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$5,697
17.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$5,599
18.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$5,587
19.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$5,505

20.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$5,222
21.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,974
22.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,931
23.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,895
24.	Assistant Park/Pool Manager	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,848
25.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,681
26.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,656
27.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,641
28.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,398
29.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,381

30.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,290
31.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,263
32.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,223
33.	Office Assistant	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$4,075
34.	Assistant Park/Pool Manager	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,922
35.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,861
36.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,826
37.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,824
38.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,816
39.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,740

40.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,718
41.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,669
42.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,385
43.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,328
44.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$3,016
45.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$2,997
46.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$2,925
47.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$2,643
48.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$2,528
49.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$2,305

50.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$2,184
51.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$1,966
52.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$1,963
53.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$1,887
54.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$1,710
55.	Park/Pool Manager	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$1,580
56.	Customer Service Attendant I	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$1,144
57.	Swim Instructor/Lifeguard	Cupertino	Recreation/Comm-BBF PT - Recreation And Community Service/Blackberry Farm Part Time	\$95